Microprocessor Supervisory Circuits
in 3-Lead SC70 and SOT-23
FEATURES
Specified over Temperature
Low Power Consumption (17 �A)
Precision Voltage Monitor: 2.5 V, 3 V, 3.3 V, 5 V Options
Reset Assertion Down to 1 V VCC
140 ms Min Power-On Reset

ADM803/ADM809/ADM810
–5–
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Threshold Reset (V) Temperature Range Branding Quantity Package Type
ADM809RAKSZ-REEL1 2.63 –40∞C to +125∞C M4D 10k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809RAKSZ-REEL71 2.63 –40∞C to +125∞C M4D 3k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809RART-REEL 2.63 –40∞C to +125∞C 9RXX 10k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809RART-REEL7 2.63 –40∞C to +125∞C 9RXX 3k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809RARTZ-REEL1 2.63 –40∞C to +125∞C M4D 10k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809RARTZ-REEL71 2.63 –40∞C to +125∞C M4D 3k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809SAKS-REEL 2.93 –40∞C to +125∞C M9E 10k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809SAKS-REEL7 2.93 –40∞C to +125∞C M9E 3k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809SAKSZ-REEL1 2.93 –40∞C to +125∞C M53 10k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809SAKSZ-REEL71 2.93 –40∞C to +125∞C M53 3k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809SART-REEL 2.93 –40∞C to +125∞C 9SXX 10k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809SART-REEL7 2.93 –40∞C to +125∞C 9SXX 3k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809SARTZ-REEL1 2.93 –40∞C to +125∞C M53 10k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809SARTZ-REEL71 2.93 –40∞C to +125∞C M53 3k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809TAKS-REEL 3.08 –40∞C to +125∞C M9D 10k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809TAKS-REEL7 3.08 –40∞C to +125∞C M9D 3k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809TAKSZ-REEL1 3.08 –40∞C to +125∞C M4K 10k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809TAKSZ-REEL71 3.08 –40∞C to +125∞C M4K 3k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809TART-REEL 3.08 –40∞C to +125∞C 9TXX 10k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809TART-REEL7 3.08 –40∞C to +125∞C 9TXX 3k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809TARTZ-REEL1 3.08 –40∞C to +125∞C M4K 10k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809TARTZ-REEL71 3.08 –40∞C to +125∞C M4K 3k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809ZAKS-REEL 2.32 –40∞C to +125∞C M9G 10k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809ZAKS-REEL7 2.32 –40∞C to +125∞C M9G 3k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809ZAKSZ-REEL1 2.32 –40∞C to +125∞C M4P 10k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809ZAKSZ-REEL1 2.32 –40∞C to +125∞C M4P 3k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809ZAKSZ-REEL71 2.32 –40∞C to +125∞C M4P 10k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809ZAKSZ-REEL71 2.32 –40∞C to +125∞C M4P 3k 3-Lead SC70
ADM809ZART-REEL 2.32 –40∞C to +125∞C 9ZXX 10k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809ZART-REEL7 2.32 –40∞C to +125∞C 9ZXX 3k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809ZARTZ-REEL1 2.32 –40∞C to +125∞C M4P 10k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM809ZARTZ-REEL71 2.32 –40∞C to +125∞C M4P 3k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM810JAKS-REEL 4.00 –40∞C to +125∞C MAC 10k 3-Lead SC70
ADM810JAKS-REEL7 4.00 –40∞C to +125∞C MAC 3k 3-Lead SC70
ADM810JAKSZ-REEL1 4.00 –40∞C to +125∞C M6V 10k 3-Lead SC70
ADM810JAKSZ-REEL71 4.00 –40∞C to +125∞C M6V 3k 3-Lead SC70
ADM810JART-REEL 4.00 –40∞C to +125∞C AJXX 10k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM810JART-REEL7 4.00 –40∞C to +125∞C AJXX 3k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM810JARTZ-REEL1 4.00 –40∞C to +125∞C M6V 10k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM810JARTZ-REEL71 4.00 –40∞C to +125∞C M6V 3k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM810LAKS-REEL 4.63 –40∞C to +125∞C MAA 10k 3-Lead SC70
ADM810LAKS-REEL7 4.63 –40∞C to +125∞C MAA 3k 3-Lead SC70
ADM810LAKSZ-REEL1 4.63 –40∞C to +125∞C M6W 10k 3-Lead SC70
ADM810LAKSZ-REEL71 4.63 –40∞C to +125∞C M6W 3k 3-Lead SC70
ADM810LART-REEL 4.63 –40∞C to +125∞C ALXX 10k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM810LART-REEL7 4.63 –40∞C to +125∞C ALXX 3k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM810LARTZ-REEL1 4.63 –40∞C to +125∞C M6W 10k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM810LARTZ-REEL71 4.63 –40∞C to +125∞C M6W 3k 3-Lead SOT-23
ADM810MAKS-REEL 4.38 –40∞C to +125∞C MAB 10k 3-Lead SC70